
 
www.showyeda.com 

 
Spring Fling 

Show Program 
SATURDAY 

​

April 24, 2021​
 

Royse Ranch    
9304 US 81 

El Reno, OK 73036 

http://www.showyeda.com


 
 

Our mission is to provide an equestrian riding program for youth students, via both 
instructional and experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this, we will engage 

in equestrian competitions, instructional clinics, networking events and occasions for 
recruitment that includes but not limited to scholarship disbursements. 

 
Show Officials  

Judge(s) Janell Hamilton-Pledger(Saturday) Chelsea Jones (Sunday) 
Ring Steward Sierra Walter 
Show Steward Kristen Liesman 
Show Manager Meriruth Cohenour 
Show Secretary Raina Parsons 
Announcer: Janese Williams 
Medical Personnel: Janese Williams 

 
Patterns:  

 

Saturday 
Patterns 

 
Class 

Sunday 
Patterns 

NRHA 9 Senior High Diamond Reining NRHA 6 

10 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 1 

10 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Sapphire Ranch Riding 1 

10 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 1 

10 Junior & Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 1 

10 Junior & Senior & Alumni High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 1 

10 Junior & Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 1 

10 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship  1 

10 EWD Amber and Topaz Pattern Horsemanship 1 

 
The pattern book can be found on SHOWYEDA.com 



 
Time Schedule 

11:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 
12:00pm Schooling of Horses 
1:00pm Competition Begins: 

 

Saturday Order of Classes 
 

Class 1. Senior High Diamond Reining 4 

Class 2. Junior/Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding 2 

Class 3. Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship 5 

Class 4. Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship 4 

Class 5. Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 4 

Class 6. Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 5 

Class 7. Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship 4 

Class 8. Junior/Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship 2 

Class 9. Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship 8 

Class 10. Junior/Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship 8 

Class 11. Junior/Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship 2 

Class 12. Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship 8 

Class 13. Junior/Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 8 

Class 14. Junior/Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (4) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
802 Peyton Williams Black Diamond Equestrian Team 4 Lilly 

804 Madelyn Williams Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Vinny 

726 Cambrie Gani Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Lilly 

589 Addy Trimmell Red Dirt Riders 3 Vinny 

 
1st: 802 2nd: 589 3rd: 804 4th: 726 5th:  6th:  

 
 

 
Class 2 Group 10/18 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (2) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
697 Dev-Ann Geary Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Vinny 

864 Carly Rothfuss Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Lilly 

 
 
1st: 697 2nd: 864 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
 
 

 
Class 3 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (5) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
784 Abree Haney Black Diamond Equestrian Team 3 Cruise 

1231 Cason Heckenlively Harper Ranch 4 Jeff 

805 Allegra Brown Harper Ranch 5 Dioro 

976 Kinley Russell NWA YEDA 1 Lilly 

796 Adriana Jessen NWA YEDA 2 Harley 

1213 Audrey Brown Black Diamond Equestrian Team A1 Beau 

 
1st: 784 2nd: 1213 3rd: 796 4th: 976 5th: 805 6th: 1231 

 
 

 
Class 4 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship (4) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
792 Tehya Walls Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Lee 

762 Zoey Anderson Harper Ranch 3 Ruby 

895 Nadalee Goedereis NWA YEDA 4 Missy 

1207 Sophia Roush Red Dirt Riders 1 Molly 

 
1st: 762 2nd: 1207 3rd: 792 4th: 895 5th:  6th:  

 
 
 

 
 



 
Class 5 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (4) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
802 Peyton Williams Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Missy out - Max 

804 Madelyn Williams Black Diamond Equestrian Team 3 Dally 

726 Cambrie Gani Black Diamond Equestrian Team 4 Honey out - LEE out - Cruise 

589 Addy Trimmell Red Dirt Riders 1 Yella 

 
1st: 726 2nd: 804 3rd: 589 4th: 802 5th:  6th:  

 
 

 
Class 6 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (5) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
784 Abree Haney Black Diamond Equestrian Team 5 Dioro 

1231 Cason Heckenlively Harper Ranch 1 Harley 

805 Allegra Brown Harper Ranch 2 Cruise 

976 Kinley Russell NWA YEDA 3 Jeff 

796 Adriana Jessen NWA YEDA 4 Dally 

1213 Audrey Brown Black Diamond Equestrian A1 Max 

 
1st: 1213 2nd: 805 3rd: 976 4th: 784 5th: 1231 6th: 796 

 
 
 

 
Class 7 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship (4) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
792 Tehya Walls Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Max 

762 Zoey Anderson Harper Ranch 2 Molly 

895 Nadalee Goedereis NWA YEDA 3 Lee  out - dally  

1207 Sophia Roush Red Dirt Riders 4 Ruby 

 
1st: 792 2nd: 1207 3rd: 762 4th: 895 5th:  6th:  

 
 

 
Class 8 Group 9/17 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (2) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
697 Dev-Ann Geary Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Missy 

864 Carly Rothfuss Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Harley 

 
1st: 864 2nd: 697 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Class 9 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (7) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
1145 Brett Geary Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Vinny 

872 Jadyn Starling Green Country Riders 7 Jeff 

1166 Charli Rowe NWA YEDA 8 Dally 

845 Colton Washington NWA YEDA 2 Max 

1082 Nikki Epperson NWA YEDA 3 Molly 

1385 Abigal Shofler NWA YEDA 4 Cruise 

1003 Natalee Hicks NWA YEDA 5 Lee out - Di Oro 

1057 Myleigh Lindsey NWA YEDA 6 Beau 

 
1st: 1003 2nd: 1057 3rd: 845 4th: 872 5th: 1166 6th: 1145 

 
 

 
Class 10 Group 5/13 Junior/Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (8) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
823 Makenzie Lawvey NWA YEDA 7 Ruby 

1250 Lillian Roush Red Dirt Riders 8 Missy 

899 Jonci Starling Green Country Riders 1 Max 

837 Chloe Stafford Green Country Riders 2 Molly 

887 Hailee Hayes NWA YEDA 3 Cruise 

885 Emily Jessen NWA YEDA 4 Yella 

1128 Kurstin Walker NWA YEDA 5 Harley 

222 Kathryn Clarke Puthoff Equestrian Team 6 Dally out - Vinny 

 
1st: 1128 2nd: 887 3rd: 899 4th: 222 5th: 837 6th: 885 

 
 
 

 
Class 11 Group 7/15 Junior/Senior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (2) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
694 Sydney Freund Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Honey out - Harley 

1101 Raelynn Keefer Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Missy 

 
1st: 694 2nd: 1101 3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Class 12 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (7) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
1145 Brett Geary Black Diamond Equestrian Team 6 Lee 

872 Jadyn Starling Green Country Riders 7 Beau 

1166 Charli Rowe NWA YEDA 8 Jeff 

845 Colton Washington NWA YEDA 1 Vinny 

1082 Nikki Epperson NWA YEDA 2 Max 

1385 Abigal Shofler NWA YEDA 3 Molly 

1003 Natalee Hicks NWA YEDA 4 Harley 

1057 Myleigh Lindsey NWA YEDA 5 Cruise 

 
1st: 1003 2nd: 845 3rd: 872 4th: 1145 5th: 1057 6th: 1082 

 
 
 

 
Class 13 Group 6/14 Junior/Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (8) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
823 Makenzie Lawvey NWA YEDA 4 Yella 

1250 Lillian Roush Red Dirt Riders 5 Cruise 

899 Jonci Starling Green Country Riders 6 Dally 

837 Chloe Stafford Green Country Riders 7 Honey out - Lee 

887 Hailee Hayes NWA YEDA 8 Ruby 

885 Emily Jessen NWA YEDA 1 Max 

1128 Kurstin Walker NWA YEDA 2 Molly 

222 Kathryn Clarke Puthoff Equestrian Team 3 Harley 

 
1st: 222 2nd: 1128 3rd: 837 4th: 899 5th: 885 6th: 1250 

 
 

 
Class 14 Group 8/16 Junior/Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (1) 

Back# Name Team Draw Horse 
694 Sydney Freund Black Diamond Equestrian Team 1 Yella 

1101 Raelynn Keefer Black Diamond Equestrian Team 2 Honey out - Ruby 

 
1st: 1101 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   Show Results 
SR High School Team JR High School Team 

High Point Team NWA High Point Team Black Diamond 

Res. High Point Team Black Diamond Res. High Point Team NWA 

High Point Rider Peyton Williams High Point Rider Dev-Ann Geary 

Res. High Point Rider Madelyn Williams Res. High Point Rider - 

Sportsmanship Award(s)  

Horse of the Show Harley 

Best Groomed Horse of the Show Ruby 
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Total Final 
Placi
ngs 

Black Diamond 4 4 1 2 1 2 - - 3 1 18 2 

Green Country - - - - - - 4 4 4 3 15 3 

NWA - - - - - - 5 6 6 6 23 1 

Puthoff - - - - - - 6 3 - - 9 4 

Red Dirt 3 2 - - - - - - - - 5 5 

 

Junior High School Team 
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ngs 

Black Diamond 2 1 - - 6 6 15 1 

Harper - - - - 5 2 7 3 

NWA - - 0 0 4 4 8 2 

Red Dirt - - 1 0 - - 1 4 

 
 
 



 
 
Horse Provider Description 
Harley BDE Spur option. Old show horse, soft hands and legs.  
Cruise BDE Spur option. Old show horse, soft legs at lope or he will stop.  
Lee BDE Extremely soft sided and soft mouthed. Old pleasure horse. If you grab with legs, 

he will stop. Prefers longer rein. 

Max RDR Spur option. Set up for leads, prefers soft contact. 
Molly RDR Spur option. Finished show horse. Do not hang on mouth. Can be soft and slow. 
Lilly(RDR) RDR Rowel spur option. Finished reiner. Be extra soft asking for lead change and drive 

all the way to stop and then sit down. 
Vinny RDR Rowel Spur option. Finished reiner, ask for what you want. Do not pull through 

turns. 
Yella NWA No Spurs.  One handed, light mouth and sides.  Big Mover.  Does better with very 

light to no contact, responsive to leg cues. Very honest will give you what you ask 
for. 

Beau NWA W/T only. No Spurs.  As for leads and he will give it to you. Not lazy. Will move 
out willingly.  

Dally NWA Very willing. Light mouth contact, use feet to cue, she is very honest and will give 
you what you ask for.  

Dioro NWA W/T only. Easy going, direct rein, responds well to leg pressure. Gentle but 
knows when a rider will not be the boss. Pleasure type walk/jog. 2 handed only. 

Jeff NWA W/T only. Will show one or two handed.  Use feet and legs to keep trotting.  Ride 
with contact, somewhat lazy, ride with confidence, very tolerant.  Set up for the 
back and ask with confidence. 

Honey RDR Very willing, light mouth contact, use feet to cue. Very easy mare to ride, honest, 
will give you what you ask for.  

Ruby HRE Spur option. Spur trained, lazy, use voice cues. Don’t choke up on reins. 
Missy HRE No spurs, western pleasure show horse, very light leg, use voice.  
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